
Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Company Name

Cole Carlos cole@scheinercg.com (719) 433-5030 Scheiner commercial group

Mark Moore mark.moore@edifice.builders (303) 913-1612 Edifice Builders

Holly Abma special.projects@ghphipps.com (303) 919-4424 GH Phipps

Adam Alexander bid@mwgolden.com (303) 688-9848 MW GOLDEN CONSTRUCTORS

Patricia Rowe patricia@scheinercg.com (719) 725-9059 Scheiner Commercial Group

Ryan White ryan.white@pgarnold.com (970) 631-6527 PG Arnold Construction 

Thomas Kramer info@rhinotrax.com (303) 682-9906 Rhinotrax Construction 

Carl Young cyoung@legacy-mechanical.com (720) 919-2851 Legacy mechanical

Roberto Vazquez rvazquez@metrorenollc.com (720) 231-8906 Metro renovation services, LLC

Reed Godfrey reed.godfrey@hpmcontracting.com (406) 577-4055 HPM Contracting

Marc Ragasa mragasa@hunzinger.com (970) 893-0523 Hunzinger Construction

Justin Fauland jfauland@imelect.com (303) 907-7858 Intermountain electric

Michael Zecchino michael.zecchino@geco.com (303) 586-9119 Guarantee electric

Scott Welch scottw@sunconstruction.com (720) 745-1788 Sun Construction, Inc

Will Carpenter wcarpenter@codacg.com (251) 533-6430 Coda 

Chad Green cgreen@bauenstudios.com (303) 845-0887 Bauen Studios

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance List

Dental School Student Lounge Renovation PN23-117045 - 11/27/23


